Employer

Tehama County

Red Bluff Union Elementary

Corning Union Elementary

Tehama County Department of Education

Red Bluff

Evergreen Union

Antelope Elementary

Tehama County Superior Court

Corning

Gerber Union Elementary

Reeds Creek Elementary

Kirkwood Elementary

Resource Conservation District of Tehama County
Rio Alto Water District

Tehama District Fair - DAA 30

Tehama County Mosquito and Vector Control
Tehama County Transportation Commission
Red Bluff Cemetery District

Gerber-Las Flores Community Services District
Corning Cemetery District

Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency
Tehama County First 5

Elkins Elementary

Corning Water District

El Camino Irrigation District

Corning Healthcare District

Tehama

Tehama Cemetery District

Deer Creek Irrigation District

Los Molinos Community Services District

Employer Type

County

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
City

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
Superior Court
City

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
Special District
Special District
Fairs & Expos
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
First 5

K-12 Education
Special District
Special District
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
Special District

Employees

932
411
330
338
165
216
120
52
66
79
51
36
21
12
72
15

13

10

14

11

10

11

0o o M 00

Total Wages

$36,024,139
$9,150,360
$8,967,218
$8,540,174
$5,095,459
$5,009,789
$3,718,884
$2,917,831
$2,680,314
$1,828,956
$511,910
$457,522
$428,670
$397,916
$379,765
$334,425
$202,865
$194,288
$157,001
$137,082
$123,466
$121,213
$117,378
$105,139
$95,397
$91,651
$44,413
$34,306
$24,000
$15,737

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,320,747
$2,976,705
$2,447,024
$1,982,044
$1,511,291
$1,034,816
$998,998
$801,237
$1,062,874
$538,318
$49,073
$72,102
$73,826
$178,221
$82,078
$100,947
$73,470
$123,037
$33,448
$0
$46,195
$67,024
$8,810
$44,734
$0
$38,345
$0
$0
$0
$0



Manton Cemetery District

Paskenta Community Services District

Paskenta Cemetery District
Vina Cemetery District
Capay Fire Protection District
Proberta Water District

Tehama County Sanitary Landfill Agency

Tehama Power Authority
Thomes Creek Water District
Belle Mill Cemetery District
Kirkwood Cemetery District
Kirkwood Water District

Los Molinos Cemetery District
Corning Union High
Educational Outreach Academy
Flournoy Union Elementary
Lassen View Union Elementary
Los Molinos Unified

Manton Joint Union Elementary
Mineral Elementary

Plum Valley Elementary

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Richfield Elementary

Tehama elLearning Academy

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education

w w w w vt unnout Lt OO O

$14,270
$13,515
$4,481
$3,300
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



