Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tehama County	County	932	\$36,024,139	\$15,320,747
Red Bluff Union Elementary	K-12 Education	411	\$9,150,360	\$2,976,705
Corning Union Elementary	K-12 Education	330	\$8,967,218	\$2,447,024
Tehama County Department of Education	K-12 Education	338	\$8,540,174	\$1,982,044
Red Bluff	City	165	\$5,095,459	\$1,511,291
Evergreen Union	K-12 Education	216	\$5,009,789	\$1,034,816
Antelope Elementary	K-12 Education	120	\$3,718,884	\$998,998
Tehama County Superior Court	Superior Court	52	\$2,917,831	\$801,237
Corning	City	66	\$2,680,314	\$1,062,874
Gerber Union Elementary	K-12 Education	79	\$1,828,956	\$538,318
Reeds Creek Elementary	K-12 Education	51	\$511,910	\$49,073
Kirkwood Elementary	K-12 Education	36	\$457,522	\$72,102
Resource Conservation District of Tehama County	Special District	21	\$428,670	\$73,826
Rio Alto Water District	Special District	12	\$397,916	\$178,221
Tehama District Fair - DAA 30	Fairs & Expos	72	\$379,765	\$82,078
Tehama County Mosquito and Vector Control	Special District	15	\$334,425	\$100,947
Tehama County Transportation Commission	Special District	9	\$202,865	\$73,470
Red Bluff Cemetery District	Special District	13	\$194,288	\$123,037
Gerber-Las Flores Community Services District	Special District	9	\$157,001	\$33,448
Corning Cemetery District	Special District	10	\$137,082	\$0
Tehama County Solid Waste Management Agency	Special District	14	\$123,466	\$46,195
Tehama County First 5	First 5	11	\$121,213	\$67,024
Elkins Elementary	K-12 Education	10	\$117,378	\$8,810
Corning Water District	Special District	13	\$105,139	\$44,734
El Camino Irrigation District	Special District	11	\$95,397	\$0
Corning Healthcare District	Special District	7	\$91,651	\$38,345
Tehama	City	8	\$44,413	\$0
Tehama Cemetery District	Special District	4	\$34,306	\$0
Deer Creek Irrigation District	Special District	6	\$24,000	\$0
Los Molinos Community Services District	Special District	8	\$15,737	\$0

Special District	6	\$14,270	\$0
Special District	8	\$13,515	\$0
Special District	4	\$4,481	\$0
Special District	4	\$3,300	\$0
Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Special District	3	\$0	\$0
K-12 Education			
	Special District K-12 Education	Special District 33 Special District 34 Special District 35 Special District 36 Special District 37 Special District 38 Special District 39 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 31 Special District 32 Special District 33 Special District 34 Special District 35 Special District 36 Special District 37 Special District 38 Special District 39 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 31 Special District 32 Special District 33 Special District 34 Special District 35 Special District 36 Special District 37 Special District 38 Special District 39 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 31 Special District 32 Special District 34 Special District 36 Special District 37 Special District 38 Special District 39 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 31 Special District 32 Special District 34 Special District 35 Special District 36 Special District 37 Special District 37 Special District 38 Special District 39 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 31 Special District 32 Special District 34 Special District 36 Special District 37 Special District 37 Special District 38 Special District 39 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 31 Special District 32 Special District 34 Special District 36 Special District 37 Special District 37 Special District 38 Special District 39 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special District 30 Special Dist	Special District 8 \$13,515 Special District 4 \$4,481 Special District 4 \$3,300 Special District 5 \$0 Special District 5 \$0 Special District 5 \$0 Special District 5 \$0 Special District 3 \$0 K-12 Education K-12 Education K-12 Education K-12 Education K-12 Education K-12 Education